
Gold Country WB/H3Gun 12-21-24

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Sr Modern 232.64 11 0 38.20 5 33.20 2.0035.39 35.39 1.0049.26 49.26 3.0042.65 42.65 3.0072.14 72.14 1.00 0.00 1.00
2 Wolf Taylor Modern 250.96 11 4 36.43 5 31.43 1.0034.50 1 39.50 3.0047.78 1 5 47.78 2.0028.00 2 38.00 1.0094.25 94.25 3.00 0.00 1.00
3 Rum Walker Sr Modern 279.66 17 3 61.60 1 5 61.60 4.0034.18 1 39.18 2.0044.34 5 39.34 1.0038.02 1 43.02 5.0096.52 96.52 4.00 0.00 1.00
4 Cordite Sr Traditional 287.13 17 9 34.12 2 44.12 3.0027.69 3 42.69 4.0063.88 3 5 73.88 5.0033.53 1 38.53 2.0087.91 87.91 2.00 0.00 1.00
5 Juss Slim Sr Modern 339.10 24 5 53.54 3 5 63.54 5.0062.26 62.26 5.0070.26 1 5 70.26 4.0037.96 1 42.96 4.00100.08 100.08 5.00 0.00 1.00
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